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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 22/01/2026 Dhaneesh Puliyampatta Padi, Peringode, Nagalassery, Peringode, 
Pattambi, 679535

 

2 22/01/2026 Asmabi Chittapurath, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Pattambi, 
679534

 

3 22/01/2026 Parvathi Maruvalamma THIYYADI, Karukaputhur, Thirumittacode 2, Chazhiyattiri, 
Pattambi, 679535

 

4 22/01/2026 Bushra Kottavalappil, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Pattambi, 
679534

 

5 22/01/2026 Seenath Kurungattuvalappil, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, 
Pattambi, 679534

 

6 22/01/2026 Chandrasekharan P I Chandravihar, Peringode, Nagalassery, Peringode, Pattambi, 
679535

 

7 22/01/2026 Rafeeque Kottavalappil, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Pattambi, 
679534
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8 22/01/2026 Sulochana Chandra Vihar, Peringode, Nagalassery, Peringode, 
Pattambi, 679535

 

9 22/01/2026 Praseedha K Chandra Vihar, Peringode, Nagalassery, Peringode, 
Pattambi, 679535

 

10 22/01/2026 Adarsh N Padinjaroot, Thozhukkad, Nagalassery, Peringode, Pattambi, 
679535

 

11 22/01/2026 Ameer Kottavalappil, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Pattambi, 
679534

 

12 22/01/2026 Sudheesh Cholekavil, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Pattambi, 
679534

 

13 22/01/2026 Girija Pothankattil, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Pattambi, 
679534

 

14 22/01/2026 Shameera 001/30 MANGALATH VALAPPIL, PARAKKULAM, 
KAPPUR, ANAKKARA, PATTAMBI, 679551

 

15 22/01/2026 KISHOR P K Pothankattil, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Pattambi, 
679534

 

16 22/01/2026 Basheer M V 001/30 MANGALATH VALAPPIL, PARAKKULAM, 
KAPPUR, ANAKKARA, PATTAMBI, 679551

 

17 22/01/2026 SNEHA N P MOONNUKANNIYIL, AKILANAM, 
THIRUMITTACODE, CHAZHIYATTIRI, PATTAMBI, 

679535

 

18 22/01/2026 Subitha Pothankattil, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Pattambi, 
679534

 

19 22/01/2026 Aswathi Pothankattil, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Pattambi, 
679534
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20 22/01/2026 Sumesh Pothankattil, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Pattambi, 
679534

 

21 22/01/2026 Chatha Payyadappara, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Pattambi, 
679534

 

22 22/01/2026 Chakki Payyadappara, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Pattambi, 
679534

 

23 22/01/2026 Badarul Muneer PARAMEL, THRITHALA, THRITHALA, 
NHANGATTIRI, PATTAMBI, 679303

 

24 22/01/2026 Sulu Payyadappara, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Pattambi, 
679534

 

25 22/01/2026 Sahitha PARAMEL, THRITHALA, THRITHALA, 
NHANGATTIRI, PATTAMBI, 679303

 

26 22/01/2026 Ayyappan Mannamkuzhiparambil, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, 
Pattambi, 679534

 

27 22/01/2026 Devaki Mannamkuzhiparambil, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, 
Pattambi, 679534

 

28 22/01/2026 Suresh Mannamkuzhiparambil, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, 
Pattambi, 679534

 

29 22/01/2026 SUCHITRA K K Mannamkuzhiparambil, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, 
Pattambi, 679534

 

30 22/01/2026 ABHINAND E ELIYAPRA, MOOLIPARAMBU, NAGALASSERY, 
KOTHACHIRA, THRITHALA, 679535

 

31 22/01/2026 ATHIRA T S THORAPARAMBIL, MOOLIPARAMBU, 
NAGALASSERY, KOTHACHIRA, THRITHALA, 679535
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32 22/01/2026 Ameer Thurakkal House, Kumbidi, Anakkara, Kumbidi, Pattambi, 
679553

 

33 22/01/2026 Hasna Thurakkal House, Kumbidi, Anakkara, Kumbidi, Pattambi, 
679553

 

34 22/01/2026 Krishnan MANDAYIL, KOMANGALAM, NAGALASSERY, 
KOOTTANAD, PATTAMBI, 679533

 

35 22/01/2026 Rafeekh Chullikkal, Aloor, Pattithara, Pattithara, Pattambi, 679534  

36 22/01/2026 Vasudevan THIYYADI, Karukaputhur, Thirumittacode 2, Chazhiyattiri, 
Pattambi, 679535

 

37 22/01/2026 Syamala THIYYADI, Karukaputhur, Thirumittacode 2, Chazhiyattiri, 
Pattambi, 679535

 

38 22/01/2026 Mukundan Cherukunnath Pathirikkad, Koottanad., Pattithara Boothno.
109, Koottanad, Pattambi, 679533

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


